My favourite cruises, 07. October 2021 Hapag-Lloyd Cruises

From Dubai to Mauritius  18.12.2021 - 05.01.2022 | 18 days MS EUROPA 2 EUX2230
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CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR'S EVE ON BOARD THE EUROPA 2

In mid December 2021, the EUROPA 2 will depart from Dubai for a grand voyage into the new year and to the unforgettable
islands of the Indian Ocean. Start by venturing into exotic worlds in futuristic cities such as Abu Dhabi and Doha. Enjoy the
legendary comfort of the luxury ship with five relaxing days at sea before reaching the paradise of the Seychelles with kilometres
of fine sandy beaches and magnificentlagoons. Vast deep-green valleys make an impressive sight on Reunion, while the colourful
underwater world off Mauritius, breathtaking landscapes and the utmost luxury in every detail will ensure that you have a
fabulous Christmas and a perfect start to 2022.

Sat, 18.12.2021
Dubai/United Arab Emirates, departure 23.00 hrs

Sun, 19.12.2021
Abu Dhabi/United Arab Emirates, 8.00 &ndash; 18.00 hrs

Mon, 20.12.2021
Doha/Qatar, 9.00 &ndash; 19.00 hrs

Tue, 21.12.2021
Mina Khalifa/Bahrain, 8.00 &ndash; 18.00 hrs

Wed, 22.12.2021

Relaxation at sea

Thu, 23.12.2021
Muscat/Oman, 7.00 &ndash; 19.00 hrs

Fri, 24.12.2021 - Mon, 27.12.2021

Relaxation at sea

Tue, 28.12.2021 - Fri, 31.12.2021
La Digue, Praslin, Mahe/Seychelles* (A)

* The length of the visits and the order of the landings are subject to official approval. ** Alternative travel package from arrival point with day room The itinerary
depends on official approvals.
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Sat, 01.01.2022 - Sun, 02.01.2022

Relaxation at sea

Mon, 03.01.2022
Le Port/Reunion/France, 7.00 &ndash; 18.00 hrs

Tue, 04.01.2022

Port Louis/Mauritius, arrival 8.00 hrs
Overnight stay on board

Wed, 05.01.2022

Port Louis

* The length of the visits and the order of the landings are subject to official approval. ** Alternative travel package from arrival point with day room The itinerary
depends on official approvals.
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YOUR PRICE SPECIALS

Our special offers are as numerous and diverse as the interests and dreams of our guests. Now you can enjoy freedom that takes
you places with our exclusive special deals.

EXTENDED FUN

Extend your stay with the previous cruise EUX2185 and save € 600 per person (applies to Categories 1 &ndash; 14).
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CRUISE PRICES

All prices per person (full rate) in EUR. The price includes the currently applicable taxes.

Ocean Suite
Veranda Suite
Ocean Suite
Veranda Suite
Ocean Suite
Veranda Suite
Ocean Suite
Veranda Suite
Veranda Suite
Grand Ocean Suite
Grand Ocean Suite

Penthouse Suite
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Grand Penthouse Suite
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Owner Suite
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Penthouse Suite, Equipped for Disabled Guests

For your information

Travel package to Dubai

Travel package from Mauritius

11.790 €
11.790 €
11.790 €
11.790 €
13.690 €
13.690 €
13.690 €
13.690 €
14.770 €
19.990 €
19.990 €
19.990 €
26.250 €
38.740 €
43.240 €
22.060€

13.240 €
13.240 €
13.240 €
13.240 €
15.140 €
15.140 €
15.140 €
15.140 €
16.220 €
21.440 €
21.440 €
21.440 €
27.700 €
40.190 €
44.690 €
23.510 €

770 €
680 €

Hapag-Lloyd Cruises

EUX2230
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PRE AND POST-PROGRAMS

Please note that our pre- and post-cruise programmes are conducted in German and are charged additionally to the travel
package.

For individual programmes kindly consult your travel agent.

The following programmes are offered in German:

PRE-CRUISE PROGRAMME A: DUBAI-BOOM TOWN IN THE DESERT

POST-CRUISE PROGRAMME A: MAURITIUS - DREAM ISLAND IN THE INDIAN OCEAN
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