EUX2230



CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR'S EVE ON BOARD THE EUROPA 2

In mid December 2021, the EUROPA 2 will depart from Dubai for a grand voyage into the new year and to the unforgettable islands of the Indian Ocean. Start by venturing into exotic worlds in futuristic cities such as Abu Dhabi and Doha. Enjoy the legendary comfort of the luxury ship with five relaxing days at sea before reaching the paradise of the Seychelles with kilometres of fine sandy beaches and magnificent lagoons. Vast deep-green valleys make an impressive sight on Reunion, while the colourful underwater world off Mauritius, breathtaking landscapes and the utmost luxury in every detail will ensure that you have a fabulous Christmas and a perfect start to 2022.

Sat, 18.1	
Dubai/L	Inited Arab Emirates, departure 23.00 hrs
Sun, 19.1	12.2021
Abu Dho	ıbi/United Arab Emirates, 8.00 – 18.00 hrs
Mon, 20	.12.2021
Doha/Q	atar, 9.00 – 19.00 hrs
Tue, 21.1	2.2021
Mina Kh	alifa/Bahrain, 8.00 – 18.00 hrs
Wed, 22	.12.2021
Relaxati	on at sea
Thu, 23.	12.2021
Muscat/	′Oman, 7.00 – 19.00 hrs
Fri, 24.1	2.2021 - Mon, 27.12.2021
Relaxati	on at sea
Tue, 28.	12.2021 - Fri, 31.12.2021
	e, Praslin, Mahe/Seychelles* (A)

* The length of the visits and the order of the landings are subject to official approval. ** Alternative travel package from arrival point with day room The itinerary depends on official approvals.

From Dubai to Mauritius

us 18.12.2021 - 05.01.2022 | 18 days MS EUROPA 2

EUX2230

Sat, 01.01.2022 - Sun, 02.01.2022

Relaxation at sea

Mon, 03.01.2022

Le Port/Reunion/France, 7.00 – 18.00 hrs

Tue, 04.01.2022

Port Louis/Mauritius, arrival 8.00 hrs Overnight stay on board

Wed, 05.01.2022

Port Louis

EUX2230



YOUR PRICE SPECIALS

Our special offers are as numerous and diverse as the interests and dreams of our guests. Now you can enjoy freedom that takes you places with our exclusive special deals.

EXTENDED FUN

Extend your stay with the previous cruise EUX2185 and save € 600 per person (applies to Categories 1 – 14).

EUX2230

CRUISE PRICES

All prices per person (full rate) in EUR. The price includes the currently applicable taxes.

CATEGORY	SUITE TYPE	CRUISE INCL.TRA	VEL PACKAGES TO/FROM DEPARTURE/ARRIVAL POINT		
1	Ocean Suite	11.790 €	13.240 €		
1	Veranda Suite	11.790 €	13.240 €		
2	Ocean Suite	11.790 €	13.240 €		
2	Veranda Suite	11.790 €	13.240 €		
3	Ocean Suite	13.690 €	15.140 €		
3	Veranda Suite	13.690 €	15.140 €		
4	Ocean Suite	13.690 €	15.140 €		
4	Veranda Suite	13.690 €	15.140 €		
5	Veranda Suite	14.770 €	16.220 €		
6	Grand Ocean Suite	19.990 €	21.440 €		
7	Grand Ocean Suite	19.990 €	21.440 €		
8	Penthouse Suite	19.990 €	21.440 €		
9	Penthouse Suite	26.250€	27.700 €		
10	Grand Penthouse Suite	38.740 €	40.190 €		
11	Owner Suite	43.240 €	44.690 €		
13	Penthouse Suite, Equipped for Disabled Guests	22.060€	23.510 €		
For your info	or your information				

Travel package to Dubai	770 €
Travel package from Mauritius	680€

EUX2230

PRE AND POST-PROGRAMS

Please note that our pre- and post-cruise programmes are conducted in German and are charged additionally to the travel package.

For individual programmes kindly consult your travel agent.

The following programmes are offered in German:

PRE-CRUISE PROGRAMME A: DUBAI - BOOM TOWN IN THE DESERT

POST-CRUISE PROGRAMME A: MAURITIUS - DREAM ISLAND IN THE INDIAN OCEAN